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NON-CUET Round-I Merit List (NEP-Batch, 2024) 
& Physical Verification of Documents-III 

 
It is notified for the information of all the candidates figuring in the NON-CUET ROUND-I 

MERIT LIST-III of Arabic Literature, Botany, Economics, Education, Geography, 

Geology, History, Persian Literature, Political Science, Sociology, Statistics and Zoology 

Bachelors Programmes offered in Government Degree College Kulgam available on 

https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in and the college website http://gdckulgam.edu.in that the 

Physical Verification of Documents for Admission to the 1st & 2nd semesters (NEP, Batch-

2024) shall be conducted strictly as per the notified schedule from 13–19 September 2024. 

The students seeking admissions are directed to visit the college in person along with the 

necessary documents to complete the requisite formalities within the specified time period. 

 

 

Convener Admissions        Principal 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. Convener IQAC for information. 
2. Convener College Website Committee & Media Secretary to upload the notice on college website & 
official social media handles. 
3. Office record. 
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NON-CUET ROUND-I MERIT LIST-III 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ARABIC LITERATURE AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7237231 243551169838 Bint Ul Islam General 78 13–19 September 

2 JK7114273 433310001528 Sayar Ahmad General 74 13–19 September 

3 JK7268668 433310020719 Suhail Ahmed Mir General 73.6 13–19 September 

4 JK7157056 433310005250 Mehfooz Riyaz General 72.8 13–19 September 

5 JK7160919 243550662056 Mehfooz Riyaz General 72.8 13–19 September 

6 JK7295513 433310028946 Fozia Gulzar General 68.4 13–19 September 

7 JK7174600 243551226365 Adnan Khurshid General 68.2 13–19 September 

8 JK7299389 433310029490 Fatima Tuz Zuhra General 62.6 13–19 September 

9 JK7283426 243551413404 Habaib Bashir ST-2 62.2 13–19 September 

10 JK7192258 433310017592 Nazim Nisar Mir General 61.2 13–19 September 

11 JK7228637 243551566482 Mohammad Hussain Dar General 51.2 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH BOTANY AS MAJOR 
S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7231447 433310022157 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

2 JK7226490 243551458316 Simran Ali General 97.6 13–19 September 

3 JK7143091 433310006395 Hoor Ul Ain Rafaqat General 97.2 13–19 September 

4 JK7192091 243551688465 Danish Mansoor General 95.4 13–19 September 

5 JK7116619 433310001585 Baiza Ul Firdous General 93.8 13–19 September 

6 JK7185449 433310016229 Sarmad Sajad General 93.8 13–19 September 

7 JK7143845 433310008205 Shahid Shafi Naik RBA 92.2 13–19 September 

8 JK7124285 433310004301 Umar Farooq RBA 91.6 13–19 September 

9 JK7206195 433310019347 Aroosha Arif General 91.6 13–19 September 

10 JK7240090 243550727587 Aizaz Abass General 91 13–19 September 

11 JK7299491 433310021841 Mohd Ali ST-1 90.8 13–19 September 

12 JK7236528 433310022688 Aabid Bashir OBC 90.4 13–19 September 

13 JK7290418 433310005064 Muheet Hussain Parry EWS 90.4 13–19 September 

14 JK7237080 433310022719 Soubia Gulzar General 90.2 13–19 September 

15 JK7296375 433310029133 Sheema Jan RBA 90.2 13–19 September 

16 JK7203494 433310018461 Danish Bashir RBA 89.6 13–19 September 

17 JK7129338 433310005562 Ummer Tanveer General 89.4 13–19 September 

18 JK7150282 433310008976 Shahla Niyaz General 89 13–19 September 

19 JK7157409 433310008477 Musaib Skinder RBA 89 13–19 September 

20 JK7249196 433310023981 Mohsin Yousuf General 88.2 13–19 September 

21 JK7136087 433310006856 Arbeena Farooq General 87.2 13–19 September 

22 JK7210904 433310020085 Musaib Fayaz General 87.2 13–19 September 

23 JK7219815 433310018279 Aatif Nisar RBA 87.2 13–19 September 

24 JK7292021 433310028610 Suraya Qadir RBA 86.4 13–19 September 

25 JK7196659 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 13–19 September 
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26 JK7309011 243550962319 Ifra Rehman General 86 13–19 September 

27 JK7202953 433310019103 Tanzeela Yousuf General 85.8 13–19 September 

28 JK7188303 433310016744 Aanisa Ashraf General 85.6 13–19 September 

29 JK7168736 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 13–19 September 

30 JK7264011 433310004797 Abrar Mushtaq General 84.4 13–19 September 

31 JK7208043 243551274444 Muskan Yousuf General 84 13–19 September 

32 JK7233443 433310022406 Azib Bashir General 84 13–19 September 

33 JK7287292 433310014841 Yawar Farooq RBA 83.6 13–19 September 

34 JK7122477 433310003941 Azra Jan General 83.4 13–19 September 

35 JK7275878 433310026930 Danishwar Farooq RBA 83.4 13–19 September 

36 JK7301287 433310029336 Abu Numan Butt General 83.4 13–19 September 

37 JK7178116 433310014737 Romisa Shafi RBA 83 13–19 September 

38 JK7292530 243551031537 Safoora Jan General 83 13–19 September 

39 JK7282473 433310027688 Sharik Nawaz Khanday General 82.6 13–19 September 

40 JK7116611 433310002313 Sehlan Afzal Shah General 82 13–19 September 

41 JK7157504 243550909247 Owais Maqbool General 82 13–19 September 

42 JK7163632 433310012120 Owais Maqbool General 82 13–19 September 

43 JK7160551 433310011621 Mariya Fayaz General 81.8 13–19 September 

44 JK7213680 433310020460 Muskan Nisar General 81.8 13–19 September 

45 JK7214465 433310020564 Muskan Nisar General 81.8 13–19 September 

46 JK7141344 433310006340 Basita Ashaq General 81.2 13–19 September 

47 JK7139387 243551375910 Muneeb Ul Islam RBA 81 13–19 September 

48 JK7274444 433310026688 Owais Azad General 80.6 13–19 September 

49 JK7167742 243551242960 Sahir Yaseen General 80 13–19 September 

50 JK7146846 243551272193 Madiya Ismail General 79.6 13–19 September 

51 JK7182364 433310015621 Bazila Ayoub OBC 79.6 13–19 September 

52 JK7117837 433310002441 Insha Nazir General 79.2 13–19 September 

53 JK7153018 433310009523 Munazah Bilal General 79.2 13–19 September 

54 JK7262266 433310022651 Muntazir Fayaz General 79.2 13–19 September 

55 JK7114552 433310001669 Hina Hilal General 79 13–19 September 

56 JK7131856 433310006133 Ubaid Rashid General 79 13–19 September 

57 JK7143153 433310004626 Rabia Ashaq General 79 13–19 September 

58 JK7135684 433310006868 Aiesha Abdulah General 78.8 13–19 September 

59 JK7192562 433310017619 Irtiza Mukhtar General 78.8 13–19 September 

60 JK7208707 243551642660 Saika Nazir General 78.8 13–19 September 

61 JK7157670 433310008898 Kifayat Sikander RBA 78.6 13–19 September 

62 JK7180116 433310015113 Mohammad Salim Itoo General 78.4 13–19 September 

63 JK7307441 433310030268 Rumisa Jan RBA 78.4 13–19 September 

64 JK7123802 243551671072 Nahida Jan RBA 78.2 13–19 September 

65 JK7116368 433310002242 Munaza Muzafar General 78 13–19 September 

66 JK7121418 433310003656 Mujeeb Nazir RBA 78 13–19 September 

67 JK7207470 433310019806 Faizan Reyaz General 78 13–19 September 

68 JK7311401 433310002079 Quratul Ain General 77.8 13–19 September 

69 JK7215689 433310020610 Saniya Muzafar General 77.6 13–19 September 

70 JK7234532 433310021969 Lasim Gulzar General 77.4 13–19 September 

71 JK7291197 243551461106 Lasim Gulzar General 77.4 13–19 September 
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72 JK7150936 433310008850 Ukseema Nazir RBA 77.2 13–19 September 

73 JK7221324 243551290820 Fiza Farooq EWS 77.2 13–19 September 

74 JK7308910 433310021212 Mehkey Shabir General 76.8 13–19 September 

75 JK7131421 433310005940 Rizwan Gulzar General 76.4 13–19 September 

76 JK7171861 433310013698 Arsheed Hassan General 76 13–19 September 

77 JK7205354 433310019508 Suzain Sayar General 75.8 13–19 September 

78 JK7181826 433310015520 Tanveer Ahmad Laway General 75.6 13–19 September 

79 JK7218262 433310021032 Imad Sajad Parry General 75.4 13–19 September 

80 JK7278388 243551522032 Urooja Showket General 75.4 13–19 September 

81 JK7283706 243551172888 Bisma Jan General 75.4 13–19 September 

82 JK7134312 433310006637 Saiba Jan General 75.2 13–19 September 

83 JK7202942 433310019119 Rabiyah Bashir General 75.2 13–19 September 

84 JK7229070 433310021990 Farhana Hameed RBA 75.2 13–19 September 

85 JK7244660 433310022118 Navidah Hamid General 75 13–19 September 

86 JK7294679 433310028970 Junaid Ayoub Rather General 75 13–19 September 

87 JK7191252 433310016420 Zulal Hussain Shah General 74.6 13–19 September 

88 JK7278104 243550256564 Tufail Manzoor Shah General 74.6 13–19 September 

89 JK7290158 433310013270 Farhana Khursheed General 74.4 13–19 September 

90 JK7302613 433310029856 Suhaib Rashid Naikoo General 74.4 13–19 September 

91 JK7145679 433310008434 Princess Jan General 74.2 13–19 September 

92 JK7300391 243551699663 Mehkee Jan General 74 13–19 September 

93 JK7184009 433310015844 Burhan Riyaz General 73.8 13–19 September 

94 JK7196307 433310018289 Muskan Azad General 73.8 13–19 September 

95 JK7119984 433310001459 Gazi Fahad Ul Islam General 73.6 13–19 September 

96 JK7122087 433310003839 Aksa Tahir General 73.6 13–19 September 

97 JK7151991 433310009395 Mehrun Nisa General 73.6 13–19 September 

98 JK7225571 243551644880 Mehwish Nisar General 73.6 13–19 September 

99 JK7242384 433310023234 Abrar Tariq General 73.6 13–19 September 

100 JK7254170 433310013812 Musaib Bin Gulzar General 73.6 13–19 September 

101 JK7279037 433310010025 Uzma Amin Tantray RBA 73.6 13–19 September 

102 JK7303995 433310029971 Asmat Alam Jan RBA 73.6 13–19 September 

103 JK7118019 433310002207 Umisa Manzoor General 73.4 13–19 September 

104 JK7119085 433310001440 Owais Aijaz General 73.4 13–19 September 

105 JK7187674 243551497587 Faisal Hassan Mir General 73.4 13–19 September 

106 JK7294261 433310004878 Saqib Hassan Wani RBA 73.4 13–19 September 

107 JK7116504 433310002261 Danish Fayaz General 73.2 13–19 September 

108 JK7137113 433310002206 Ilsa Gulzar General 73.2 13–19 September 

109 JK7253520 243551175879 Suraya Shahzad General 73.2 13–19 September 

110 JK7254928 243551384870 Fiza Fayaz General 73.2 13–19 September 

111 JK7309001 243550941192 Bisma Rehman General 73.2 13–19 September 

112 JK7159573 243550962511 Gazala Farooq General 73 13–19 September 

113 JK7237391 433310022765 Salik Shabir General 72.8 13–19 September 

114 JK7264086 433310025470 Arsalan Javaid General 72.8 13–19 September 

115 JK7154323 433310009973 Shobey Mushtaq General 72.6 13–19 September 

116 JK7230359 243550677530 Nafee Fayaz RBA 72.6 13–19 September 

117 JK7248175 433310023886 Sujeela Aejaz General 72.6 13–19 September 
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118 JK7266268 243551693182 Muskaan Tavfeeq General 72.2 13–19 September 

119 JK7142388 433310007701 Anzar Bashir OBC 72 13–19 September 

120 JK7116779 433310002390 Mayoor Shafi RBA 71.4 13–19 September 

121 JK7249012 433310023944 Zaid Rashid Khan General 71.4 13–19 September 

122 JK7120930 433310003517 Mahvish Jan OBC 71.2 13–19 September 

123 JK7290109 433310009344 Adiya Fatima General 71.2 13–19 September 

124 JK7283238 433310027837 Nidha Jan RBA 71 13–19 September 

125 JK7154566 433310009902 Ubaid Farooq Naik General 70.6 13–19 September 

126 JK7171896 433310012825 Aaqib Ahmed Najar RBA 70.6 13–19 September 

127 JK7249780 243551580307 Simran Kumaree General 70.6 13–19 September 

128 JK7129940 433310005382 Faizan Ahmad Wani RBA 70.4 13–19 September 

129 JK7176874 433310014430 Gousia Jan General 70.4 13–19 September 

130 JK7261221 433310025061 Ishtiyaq Farooq Naik RBA 70.2 13–19 September 

131 JK7151224 433310008577 Munaza Ashraf OBC 69.8 13–19 September 

132 JK7181548 243551218536 Fazil Hussain RBA 69.8 13–19 September 

133 JK7252726 433310008946 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 13–19 September 

134 JK7264397 433310025515 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 13–19 September 

135 JK7290074 433310028470 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 13–19 September 

136 JK7168889 243550148314 Afnan Ashraf Malik RBA 68.6 13–19 September 

137 JK7157933 433310009169 Muntazir Gulzar Waza RBA 68 13–19 September 

138 JK7275219 243551581840 Rafi Manzoor EWS 66.8 13–19 September 

139 JK7271338 433310026318 Nadia Bashir OBC 65.8 13–19 September 

140 JK7191372 433310016577 Irfan Gulzar EWS 61.8 13–19 September 

141 JK7239495 243550940015 Mudasir Ahmad Gorsi ST-2 58.4 13–19 September 

142 JK7249720 433310024033 Mahira Bano OBC 55.6 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ECONOMICS AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7155171 433310010045 Aania Sayeed General 96.6 13–19 September 

2 JK7126906 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

3 JK7239303 243550825246 Aaliya Nasir General 94.2 13–19 September 

4 JK7228304 243551363266 Rukey Jan General 93.6 13–19 September 

5 JK7268674 433310025903 Aroosa Farooq General 92.8 13–19 September 

6 JK7261150 243551253007 
Mohmmad Suhaib 
Bhat General 92.2 

13–19 September 

7 JK7231393 243551702603 Nadhi Gulzar General 91 13–19 September 

8 JK7234362 243551259233 Afreen Ara General 90.8 13–19 September 

9 JK7111649 243551042807 Aijaz Ul Haq RBA 89.8 13–19 September 

10 JK7186827 243551411861 Shakir Amin Dar RBA 87.17 13–19 September 

11 JK7232161 243551268220 Tabir Muzaffar General 89.6 13–19 September 

12 JK7270183 433310025963 Owais Irshad General 89.2 13–19 September 

13 JK7119858 243551069748 Seerath Younus General 89 13–19 September 

14 JK7119860 243551065801 Azra Younus General 88.4 13–19 September 

15 JK7302855 433310029121 
Mohammad Zeeshan 
Thoker RBA 88 

13–19 September 

16 JK7228256 243551128985 Aiyat Shafiq General 87.8 13–19 September 
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17 JK7116424 433310002271 Mehnam Javed General 86.2 13–19 September 

18 JK7196674 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 13–19 September 

19 JK7228319 243550958759 Burhan Yousuf General 85 13–19 September 

20 JK7131776 433310006118 Anzal Gulzar Dar General 83.8 13–19 September 

21 JK7128222 243550935618 Huzaifa Mushtaq General 83.2 13–19 September 

22 JK7282578 433310027688 
Sharik Nawaz 
Khanday General 82.6 

13–19 September 

23 JK7226376 243551016260 Saqib Nisar General 82.4 13–19 September 

24 JK7127832 243550825187 Bazila Nazir General 82 13–19 September 

25 JK7166633 243551372697 Uzma Khursheed General 82 13–19 September 

26 JK7233737 243551259972 Muskan Jan General 81.8 13–19 September 

27 JK7247528 433310023781 Saqlain Bashir General 81.4 13–19 September 

28 JK7286942 243551330083 Eashan Ahmad Bhat General 81.4 13–19 September 

29 JK7123280 433310000281 Ahtisham Ahmad Lone RBA 81.2 13–19 September 

30 JK7299445 243550179205 Muskan Reyaz RBA 81.2 13–19 September 

31 JK7233967 243551601282 Zubair Jaweed General 80.4 13–19 September 

32 JK7281562 243550444039 Malik Abid Nabi General 80.2 13–19 September 

33 JK7153755 433310008254 Fozia Hameed General 79.8 13–19 September 

34 JK7213501 433310020456 Majid Manzoor General 79.8 13–19 September 

35 JK7178625 433310014787 Liyakat Ahmad Bhat General 79.6 13–19 September 

36 JK7231553 243550818729 Nadee Reyaz General 79.2 13–19 September 

37 JK7232441 243551055043 Aneesa Mushtaq General 79 13–19 September 

38 JK7159524 243551510763 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 13–19 September 

39 JK7228633 433310000282 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 13–19 September 

40 JK7240569 243550413716 
Imtiyaz Ahmad 
Sheergojri OBC 78.2 

13–19 September 

41 JK7227638 243551054674 Yawar Ahmad Chopan General 78 13–19 September 

42 JK7126392 243551513839 Seerat Yousuf General 77.8 13–19 September 

43 JK7278152 433310026423 Akash Ahmad Dar General 77.4 13–19 September 

44 JK7229425 243551286244 
Mohammad Hazik 
Khanday General 77.2 

13–19 September 

45 JK7240933 243551063323 Nowreena Javaid General 77.2 13–19 September 

46 JK7277748 243551496412 Danish Yousuf General 77.2 13–19 September 

47 JK7123989 243550507259 Muneeza Azad General 77 13–19 September 

48 JK7154752 433310009546 Majid Sheeraz General 77 13–19 September 

49 JK7229655 433310022029 Muneeza Azad General 77 13–19 September 

50 JK7239601 243551247431 Sahil Mushtaq General 76.8 13–19 September 

51 JK7113106 433310001100 Shifale Arshid General 75.8 13–19 September 

52 JK7228426 243550759964 Mohammad Asim Bhat General 75.6 13–19 September 

53 JK7160510 433310011720 Faizan Riyaz General 75.2 13–19 September 

54 JK7138477 243551268705 Mohmmad Aarif Mir General 74.2 13–19 September 

55 JK7266490 243550981022 Irfan Ahmad Bhat General 74.2 13–19 September 

56 JK7120042 433310001459 Gazi Fahad Ul Islam General 73.6 13–19 September 

57 JK7127713 433310004963 Saliq Fayaz Dar General 73 13–19 September 

58 JK7187467 433310009443 Rasik Rafiq General 73 13–19 September 

59 JK7187892 433310016634 Rasik Rafiq General 73 13–19 September 

60 JK7227037 243551608173 Wajahat Hussain General 73 13–19 September 
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61 JK7246061 243551046410 Bazila Jan General 72.8 13–19 September 

62 JK7166114 433310012673 Mujeeb Ur Rehman General 72.2 13–19 September 

63 JK7140614 433310005769 Umer Bashir General 70.8 13–19 September 

64 JK7111165 433310000254 Zahid Ahmad Gnie General 70.6 13–19 September 

65 JK7239918 243551269985 Subreena Gulzar General 70.6 13–19 September 

66 JK7217712 433310020986 Obaid Ahmad Mir General 70.4 13–19 September 

67 JK7182096 243550815274 Shahista Shabir General 70.2 13–19 September 

68 JK7246672 243550964929 Shakir Ahmad Padder General 70.2 13–19 September 

69 JK7167009 433310012927 Saqib Bashir Malla General 70 13–19 September 

70 JK7162152 243550896031 Danish Ahmad Malik RBA 69.6 13–19 September 

71 JK7238348 243550119051 Mudasir Hussain Riaz ST-1 65.67 13–19 September 

72 JK7160160 243551281340 Mohsin Manzoor RBA 67 13–19 September 

73 JK7193058 433310017735 Raja Lubaib Beig RBA 63.2 13–19 September 

74 JK7161642 433310010912 Shahriyaar Farooq RBA 61.6 13–19 September 

75 JK7286146 243551265447 Lateef Ahmad Khatana ST-1 53.6 13–19 September 

76 JK7154166 243551709165 Yasir Ahmad Khan RBA 46.2 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH EDUCATION AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7164307 433310012381 Shahreena Naaz General 90 13–19 September 
2 JK7229269 243551057304 Anzal Shameem General 87.6 13–19 September 
3 JK7225321 243551070346 Faizan Sabzar General 86.4 13–19 September 
4 JK7230150 243550868070 Ruby Gulzar General 86 13–19 September 
5 JK7149905 433310008584 Irfan Ahmad Mir General 85.4 13–19 September 
6 JK7303498 243551506769 Fatima Ashiq General 83.6 13–19 September 
7 JK7192575 433310017540 Muskan Jan General 82.8 13–19 September 
8 JK7282665 433310027688 Sharik Nawaz Khanday General 82.6 13–19 September 
9 JK7233752 243551259972 Muskan Jan General 81.8 13–19 September 
10 JK7302378 433310011939 Usamah Shafi Thoker General 80 13–19 September 
11 JK7154110 433310008254 Fozia Hameed General 79.8 13–19 September 
12 JK7116625 433310001911 Seerat Manzoor General 79.6 13–19 September 
13 JK7130176 243551270820 Salma Qadir General 79.6 13–19 September 
14 JK7166239 433310012832 Mehki Jan General 79.4 13–19 September 
15 JK7269217 433310026017 Seerat Ismail General 79.4 13–19 September 
16 JK7151322 433310009154 Snobar Jan General 79 13–19 September 
17 JK7246471 243551272618 Asia Qasim General 79 13–19 September 
18 JK7153928 243551759990 Asra Ashraf General 78.8 13–19 September 
19 JK7221131 433310021397 Insha Majeed General 78.8 13–19 September 
20 JK7159637 433310010713 Arbeena Ayoub General 78 13–19 September 
21 JK7122069 433310003852 Insha Qadir General 77.2 13–19 September 
22 JK7129374 243551063323 Nowreena Javaid General 77.2 13–19 September 
23 JK7130635 243551267299 Rizwana Jan General 76.8 13–19 September 
24 JK7244653 243551247431 Sahil Mushtaq General 76.8 13–19 September 
25 JK7246744 433310010025 Uzma Amin Tantray RBA 73.6 13–19 September 
26 JK7150072 433310008946 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 13–19 September 
27 JK7114932 433310001717 Nadiya Mohiuddin RBA 68.6 13–19 September 
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28 JK7296221 243551513840 Mohd Arfan ST-1 68.2 13–19 September 
29 JK7190185 433310015308 Shahid Ashraf Lone ST-2 59 13–19 September 
30 JK7160984 243551575238 Iqra Jan OBC 57 13–19 September 
31 JK7148588 243551350962 Mohammad Imran 

Mouche 
OBC 50.2 

13–19 September 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH GEOGRAPHY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7126933 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

2 JK7308042 243550086190 Khallad Mushtaq Lone General 94.2 13–19 September 

3 JK7217914 433310020750 Uzaif Bilal Rather General 93.4 13–19 September 

4 JK7197301 433310004861 Faizan Mehboob Gorsi ST-1 91.8 13–19 September 

5 JK7229283 243550596580 Bushra Hilal General 91.4 13–19 September 

6 JK7271015 433310025963 Owais Irshad General 89.2 13–19 September 

7 JK7158158 243550955257 Zubaida Amin RBA 86.4 13–19 September 

8 JK7149831 433310008584 Irfan Ahmad Mir General 85.4 13–19 September 

9 JK7168818 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 13–19 September 

10 JK7225176 243551062337 Muhammad Ibrahim Mir General 84.8 13–19 September 

11 JK7138736 433310004797 Abrar Mushtaq General 84.4 13–19 September 

12 JK7180143 243551441384 Yasir Yaqoob General 84.2 13–19 September 

13 JK7112272 433310000767 Bazilah Nazeer General 83.8 13–19 September 

14 JK7257028 243551506769 Fatima Ashiq General 83.6 13–19 September 

15 JK7291083 243551258843 Kifayat Hussain RBA 83 13–19 September 

16 JK7251140 243551202273 Tawseef Ahmad Bhat General 82.8 13–19 September 

17 JK7246030 243551295653 Wakeel Hassan General 82 13–19 September 

18 JK7151285 433310002601 Shahid Ahmad Butt General 81.4 13–19 September 

19 JK7231122 433310022040 Mohsin Jeelani General 81 13–19 September 

20 JK7233963 243551601282 Zubair Jaweed General 80.4 13–19 September 

21 JK7287165 433310001555 Shoaib Malik General 80 13–19 September 

22 JK7152829 433310009523 Munazah Bilal General 79.2 13–19 September 

23 JK7131877 433310006133 Ubaid Rashid General 79 13–19 September 

24 JK7246496 243551272618 Asia Qasim General 79 13–19 September 

25 JK7154179 243551759990 Asra Ashraf General 78.8 13–19 September 

26 JK7132498 433310006200 Tabasum Bashir General 78.4 13–19 September 

27 JK7290539 243551252391 Musaib Nazir Bhat General 78.4 13–19 September 

28 JK7231445 243550799281 Wasil Majeed Shah General 77.8 13–19 September 

29 JK7122077 433310003852 Insha Qadir General 77.2 13–19 September 

30 JK7165629 433310012340 Khushboo Nazir General 77 13–19 September 

31 JK7120797 243551371141 Danishwar Farooq EWS 76.8 13–19 September 

32 JK7159802 433310011696 Sooraj Nazir General 76.8 13–19 September 

33 JK7127852 433310005030 Mehvish Jabbar General 76.4 13–19 September 

34 JK7131381 433310005940 Rizwan Gulzar General 76.4 13–19 September 

35 JK7193312 433310017779 Arjumand Irshad RBA 76.4 13–19 September 

36 JK7305945 433310030172 Muzamil Hassan RBA 76.4 13–19 September 

37 JK7242107 243550597259 Sugra Maqbool General 76.2 13–19 September 

38 JK7238636 243550851563 Shugufta Fayaz General 76 13–19 September 
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39 JK7120020 433310001100 Shifale Arshid General 75.8 13–19 September 

40 JK7185066 433310016170 Moien Haroon General 75 13–19 September 

41 JK7191253 433310016420 Zulal Hussain Shah General 74.6 13–19 September 

42 JK7216918 433310020796 Rumaisa Rashid General 74.6 13–19 September 

43 JK7257093 243550567411 Rizwan Riyaz General 74.2 13–19 September 

44 JK7188357 243551440036 Bisma Jan General 74 13–19 September 

45 JK7239901 243551583505 Intiyaz Ahmad Mir General 73.6 13–19 September 

46 JK7262491 433310020719 Suhail Ahmed Mir General 73.6 13–19 September 

47 JK7161623 433310012029 Zubair Nazir General 73.2 13–19 September 

48 JK7256315 243551129463 Umer Nawaz Bhat General 73.2 13–19 September 

49 JK7114249 433310000636 Rabiya Masood OBC 73 13–19 September 

50 JK7187901 433310016634 Rasik Rafiq General 73 13–19 September 

51 JK7239672 433310007630 Tahil Fayaz General 72.8 13–19 September 

52 JK7166167 433310012673 Mujeeb Ur Rehman General 72.2 13–19 September 

53 JK7225193 243551605320 Umair Khan General 72.2 13–19 September 

54 JK7260773 433310025118 Moin Yousuf Khan General 72.2 13–19 September 

55 JK7114863 433310001766 Kamran Javeed General 72 13–19 September 

56 JK7128524 243550339827 Muntazir Manzoor General 72 13–19 September 

57 JK7229131 243550871844 Aamir Rashid RBA 72 13–19 September 

58 JK7244605 433310022519 Misbah Salam General 71.2 13–19 September 

59 JK7131570 433310005769 Umer Bashir General 70.8 13–19 September 

60 JK7243424 243551574974 Dayim Nabi Dar General 70.8 13–19 September 

61 JK7253254 433310024358 Ubaiz Ahmad Mir General 70.8 13–19 September 

62 JK7156088 433310010165 Nadeem Ahmad Chopan General 70.4 13–19 September 

63 JK7287860 243551625912 Shouqi Hameed General 70.4 13–19 September 

64 JK7261250 433310025061 Ishtiyaq Farooq Naik RBA 70.2 13–19 September 

65 JK7181546 243551218536 Fazil Hussain RBA 69.8 13–19 September 

66 JK7297699 433310026121 Faisal Ahad General 69.8 13–19 September 

67 JK7201422 243551666925 Owais Zahoor General 69.4 13–19 September 

68 JK7294773 433310007618 Abid Manzoor Dar General 69.2 13–19 September 

69 JK7112767 433310001006 Abrar Ashraf General 68.8 13–19 September 

70 JK7218050 433310011447 Idrees Mushtaq General 68.8 13–19 September 

71 JK7115038 433310001838 Zakir Ramzan General 68.4 13–19 September 

72 JK7115139 433310001907 Adnan Farooq General 68.4 13–19 September 

73 JK7238340 243550119051 Mudasir Hussain Riaz ST-1 68.4 13–19 September 

74 JK7232165 243551258224 Lubna Bashir General 68.2 13–19 September 

75 JK7126180 433310000932 Wasif Javaid General 68 13–19 September 

76 JK7186627 433310016460 Bilal Ahmad Pala General 68 13–19 September 

77 JK7226823 433310021661 Wasif Javaid General 68 13–19 September 

78 JK7232306 243551262657 Insha Ashraf RBA 68 13–19 September 

79 JK7198697 243550062745 Jai Dalmotra General 67.8 13–19 September 

80 JK7203169 433310019016 Basit Hamid General 67.8 13–19 September 

81 JK7265394 243551250116 Yasir Hassan General 67.6 13–19 September 

82 JK7166859 243550064029 Rayees Hassan Wani General 67.4 13–19 September 

83 JK7167686 433310010890 Misba Manzoor General 67.4 13–19 September 

84 JK7121034 433310003626 Shaheena Shabir General 67.2 13–19 September 
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85 JK7115361 433310001962 Irfan Bashir General 67 13–19 September 

86 JK7126676 433310004717 Aasia Sadeeq OBC 67 13–19 September 

87 JK7301576 433310029736 Ubair Mansoor RBA 66.8 13–19 September 

88 JK7158378 433310010848 Towfeeq Hussain General 66.4 13–19 September 

89 JK7232762 433310022340 Summaiya Shafi General 66.4 13–19 September 

90 JK7228966 243550143839 Ikhlak Iqbal General 66 13–19 September 

91 JK7255874 433310024584 Nadiya Mushtaq General 65.8 13–19 September 

92 JK7261464 433310024864 Aqif Maqbool General 65.8 13–19 September 

93 JK7131596 433310006081 Javid Ahmad Ashie General 65.6 13–19 September 

94 JK7194141 433310016132 Zuhaib Ahmad Mir General 65.2 13–19 September 

95 JK7209861 433310020089 Mehran Ramzan General 65 13–19 September 

96 JK7144668 243551742072 Kaisar Ahmad Mir General 64.8 13–19 September 

97 JK7270995 433310006873 Asif Azad General 64.8 13–19 September 

98 JK7135221 433310006591 Mehkey Rasheed General 64.6 13–19 September 

99 JK7216731 433310020831 Mohammad Salfi General 64.6 13–19 September 

100 JK7183720 433310015757 Muzamil Yousuf Ganaei General 64.4 13–19 September 

101 JK7189467 433310017007 Raja Naveed General 64.4 13–19 September 

102 JK7161844 243550940899 Saheena Ashaq General 63.8 13–19 September 

103 JK7184395 433310016008 Insha Fayaz General 63.8 13–19 September 

104 JK7201189 243550397064 Sahil Hamid Parray RBA 63.8 13–19 September 

105 JK7155645 433310010173 Suhail Nazir Dar General 63.4 13–19 September 

106 JK7201198 243550393729 Sajad Yaqoob General 63 13–19 September 

107 JK7202564 243551667766 Zahid Khursheed General 63 13–19 September 

108 JK7288898 433310028348 Zahid Khursheed General 63 13–19 September 

109 JK7185191 433310016215 Gowhar Ahmad Raina General 62.8 13–19 September 

110 JK7294357 433310012954 Suhaib Abdullah General 62.8 13–19 September 

111 JK7271001 433310012598 Kaiser Mushtaq Malik RBA 62.6 13–19 September 

112 JK7268498 243551736656 Nadia Fayaz General 62 13–19 September 

113 JK7303408 243551506721 Aaris Javaid Khan General 62 13–19 September 

114 JK7192240 433310017592 Nazim Nisar Mir General 61.2 13–19 September 

115 JK7265061 433310025599 Anzar Nabi Rather General 60.8 13–19 September 

116 JK7175545 433310006371 Shafee Yousuf General 60.4 13–19 September 

117 JK7239949 243551587737 Javid Shafi General 60.2 13–19 September 

118 JK7156979 433310002834 Shahid Ahmad Malik General 60 13–19 September 

119 JK7258198 243551282830 Sartaj Ahmad Wani General 60 13–19 September 

120 JK7182318 433310015515 Shahid Ahmad Malik General 59.8 13–19 September 

121 JK7223456 243551443398 Sajid Qadir General 59.2 13–19 September 

122 JK7251909 243550878253 Ajaz Ahmed ST-2 59.2 13–19 September 

123 JK7115582 433310002033 Tajamul Gulzar General 59 13–19 September 

124 JK7144407 433310008275 Umar Masood General 58.6 13–19 September 

125 JK7214329 433310017338 Huzaif Showkat Malik General 58.6 13–19 September 

126 JK7241342 243551031408 Kifayat Ahmad Bhat General 58.2 13–19 September 

127 JK7194064 433310017931 Saqib Shafi General 58 13–19 September 

128 JK7291545 433310028570 Danish Ayoub Parray General 57 13–19 September 

129 JK7298184 243551067289 Seeratul Islam General 57 13–19 September 

130 JK7248418 243551280705 Irfan Ahmad Ganaie General 56.6 13–19 September 
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131 JK7165501 433310012638 Yawar Iqbal Malik General 56.2 13–19 September 

132 JK7191119 433310000967 Idrees Ahmad Reshi General 56 13–19 September 

133 JK7234047 243551441007 Danish Zahoor General 56 13–19 September 

134 JK7121417 433310003709 Bazika Amin General 55.4 13–19 September 

135 JK7117687 433310002571 Munazzah Bashir General 55 13–19 September 

136 JK7252148 433310009148 Mudasir Abdullah ST-1 55 13–19 September 

137 JK7133960 433310006499 Sahil Farooq Rather General 54.2 13–19 September 

138 JK7136587 433310006937 Rafi Aziz General 54 13–19 September 

139 JK7226714 243551351984 Irfan Mohi Ud Din RBA 53.8 13–19 September 

140 JK7258417 433310024971 Naina Najeeb General 53.8 13–19 September 

141 JK7116085 243550951828 Shaheena Akhter General 53.6 13–19 September 

142 JK7140646 243551355082 Muzamil Ahmad Sofi General 53.4 13–19 September 

143 JK7115929 243550955270 Tazkiya Fayaz General 52.6 13–19 September 

144 JK7176565 433310009712 Insha Yousuf General 52.4 13–19 September 

145 JK7246429 243551072305 Owais Ahmad Bhat General 52.4 13–19 September 

146 JK7176671 433310014412 Shabnam Rashid General 52.2 13–19 September 

147 JK7162105 433310009196 Sehraan Gulzar General 51.8 13–19 September 

148 JK7176933 433310014496 Gousiya Shabir General 51.8 13–19 September 

149 JK7178131 243550583573 Ahsan Ul Haq General 51.8 13–19 September 

150 JK7160199 243551642273 Sadiq Suliman General 51.6 13–19 September 

151 JK7252709 433310024073 Bismah Tabasum General 51.6 13–19 September 

152 JK7259768 243551278137 Danish Ashraf General 51 13–19 September 

153 JK7122514 243551057954 Ruby Jan General 50.8 13–19 September 

154 JK7206705 433310019659 Masroor Azad General 46.8 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH GEOLOGY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7135424 433310017592 Nazim Nisar Mir General 61.2 13–19 September 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH HISTORY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7235482 433310022157 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

2 JK7263577 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

3 JK7286775 243550607688 Bazilah Riyaz General 94.6 13–19 September 

4 JK7185476 433310012643 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

5 JK7268565 243550877816 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

6 JK7229294 243550596580 Bushra Hilal General 91.4 13–19 September 

7 JK7227627 433310015871 Nusrat Javaid General 91.2 13–19 September 

8 JK7242414 243551432494 Faizah Amin General 91.2 13–19 September 

9 JK7238141 243551058489 Uzlifat Afzal General 91 13–19 September 

10 JK7236537 433310022688 Aabid Bashir OBC 90.4 13–19 September 

11 JK7277424 243551411861 Shakir Amin Dar RBA 89.8 13–19 September 

12 JK7229274 243551057304 Anzal Shameem General 87.6 13–19 September 

13 JK7111292 433310000377 Sahio Sathi OBC 87 13–19 September 

14 JK7256474 433310021862 Burhan Ahmad Rather General 87 13–19 September 
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15 JK7252231 243551664547 Samir Rasheed General 86.8 13–19 September 

16 JK7225317 243551070346 Faizan Sabzar General 86.4 13–19 September 

17 JK7167219 243551062337 Muhammad Ibrahim Mir General 84.8 13–19 September 

18 JK7201179 243550394973 Muntazir Hamid Bhat General 84.8 13–19 September 

19 JK7180111 243551441384 Yasir Yaqoob General 84.2 13–19 September 

20 JK7112189 433310000767 Bazilah Nazeer General 83.8 13–19 September 

21 JK7247027 243551642790 Saqib Bashir General 83.6 13–19 September 

22 JK7256941 243551506769 Fatima Ashiq General 83.6 13–19 September 

23 JK7128198 243550935618 Huzaifa Mushtaq General 83.2 13–19 September 

24 JK7291999 433310008387 Misba Rasool RBA 83 13–19 September 

25 JK7161202 243551006285 Sowmin Manzoor General 82.6 13–19 September 

26 JK7224919 243550817724 Fiza Yousuf General 82.6 13–19 September 

27 JK7227658 243551246778 Fiza Jabar General 82.4 13–19 September 

28 JK7127824 243550825187 Bazila Nazir General 82 13–19 September 

29 JK7166662 243551372697 Uzma Khursheed General 82 13–19 September 

30 JK7151275 433310002601 Shahid Ahmad Butt General 81.4 13–19 September 

31 JK7230418 433310022040 Mohsin Jeelani General 81 13–19 September 

32 JK7127775 433310003023 Suhail Ahmad General 80.8 13–19 September 

33 JK7226944 243550509534 Mohsin Ashraf General 80.8 13–19 September 

34 JK7227793 243551371608 Misba Jhangir General 80.6 13–19 September 

35 JK7233958 243551601282 Zubair Jaweed General 80.4 13–19 September 

36 JK7224251 243550601860 Owais Showkat General 80 13–19 September 

37 JK7302371 433310011939 Usamah Shafi Thoker General 80 13–19 September 

38 JK7152879 433310009523 Munazah Bilal General 79.2 13–19 September 

39 JK7137948 243551510763 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 13–19 September 

40 JK7159202 433310000282 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 13–19 September 

41 JK7116083 243551510613 Owais Ahmad Kumar General 78.67 13–19 September 

42 JK7165617 243551056330 Rutba Majeed RBA 77.8 13–19 September 

43 JK7229525 433310021987 Owais Kumar General 77.8 13–19 September 

44 JK7193318 433310017779 Arjumand Irshad RBA 76.4 13–19 September 

45 JK7305926 433310030172 Muzamil Hassan RBA 76.4 13–19 September 

46 JK7242344 243550597259 Sugra Maqbool General 76.2 13–19 September 

47 JK7131380 433310005998 Alyas Ahmad Padder RBA 76 13–19 September 

48 JK7227433 243551526256 Mohammad Umar Bhat RBA 76 13–19 September 

49 JK7206804 433310017373 Sahil Rashid Ganie General 75.8 13–19 September 

50 JK7234726 243550426214 Minhaza Ibrahim General 75.8 13–19 September 

51 JK7277511 243550715497 Syed Hannan Hussain Shah RBA 75.4 13–19 September 

52 JK7254176 243551421294 Sameer Ahmad Bhat General 75.2 13–19 September 

53 JK7293246 433310028854 P Jibraieal Mahmood General 75.2 13–19 September 

54 JK7185055 433310016170 Moien Haroon General 75 13–19 September 

55 JK7246425 243551484516 Sharika Yousuf General 74.4 13–19 September 

56 JK7117287 433310002287 Insha Altaf RBA 73.6 13–19 September 

57 JK7239893 243551583505 Intiyaz Ahmad Mir General 73.6 13–19 September 

58 JK7262502 433310020719 Suhail Ahmed Mir General 73.6 13–19 September 

59 JK7114239 433310000636 Rabiya Masood OBC 73 13–19 September 

60 JK7131948 433310006034 Misbah Jan General 73 13–19 September 
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61 JK7187896 433310016634 Rasik Rafiq General 73 13–19 September 

62 JK7237396 433310022765 Salik Shabir General 72.8 13–19 September 

63 JK7111392 433310000385 Azhar Nawaz Malik General 72.6 13–19 September 

64 JK7119315 433310002981 Azhar Nawaz Malik General 72.6 13–19 September 

65 JK7225184 243551605320 Umair Khan General 72.2 13–19 September 

66 JK7229231 243551061324 Suzain Farooq General 72.2 13–19 September 

67 JK7114842 433310001766 Kamran Javeed General 72 13–19 September 

68 JK7128510 243550339827 Muntazir Manzoor General 72 13–19 September 

69 JK7127750 433310000192 Mir Zuhaib Bashir General 71.4 13–19 September 

70 JK7177724 243551430944 Abid Majeed Wagay General 71.2 13–19 September 

71 JK7295051 433310024358 Ubaiz Ahmad Mir General 70.8 13–19 September 

72 JK7122971 243551580307 Simran Kumaree General 70.6 13–19 September 

73 JK7226988 243551359362 Basit Ahmad General 70.6 13–19 September 

74 JK7228590 243551362846 Rumania Jan General 70.6 13–19 September 

75 JK7156252 433310010165 Nadeem Ahmad Chopan General 70.4 13–19 September 

76 JK7159784 243551098055 Fiza Jan General 70.2 13–19 September 

77 JK7191888 243551218536 Fazil Hussain RBA 69.8 13–19 September 

78 JK7271313 433310026121 Faisal Ahad General 69.8 13–19 September 

79 JK7155052 243551492511 Saima Shafqat General 69.6 13–19 September 

80 JK7262246 433310025284 Saima Shafqat General 69.6 13–19 September 

81 JK7225535 243551690131 Asim Subzar General 69.4 13–19 September 

82 JK7234102 243550265728 Shahid Bilal General 69.4 13–19 September 

83 JK7276433 433310026992 Shahid Bashir General 69.2 13–19 September 

84 JK7294776 433310007618 Abid Manzoor Dar General 69.2 13–19 September 

85 JK7114761 433310001692 Tawheed Fayaz Mantoo General 69 13–19 September 

86 JK7114919 433310001717 Nadiya Mohiuddin RBA 68.6 13–19 September 

87 JK7225720 243551698957 Simran Jan General 68.6 13–19 September 

88 JK7115027 433310001838 Zakir Ramzan General 68.4 13–19 September 

89 JK7238357 243550119051 Mudasir Hussain Riaz ST-1 68.4 13–19 September 

90 JK7242334 243551439209 Basira Shafi General 68.2 13–19 September 

91 JK7270101 243551242013 Arjumand Jan General 68.2 13–19 September 

92 JK7201922 433310017715 Veladat Manzoor General 67.8 13–19 September 

93 JK7118904 243551250116 Yasir Hassan General 67.6 13–19 September 

94 JK7157255 433310005921 Danish Hussain Butt General 67.6 13–19 September 

95 JK7166928 243550064029 Rayees Hassan Wani General 67.4 13–19 September 

96 JK7139001 433310007100 Sameer Abbas General 66.6 13–19 September 

97 JK7250798 243551480184 Sameema Majeed General 66.6 13–19 September 

98 JK7228877 243550143839 Ikhlak Iqbal General 66 13–19 September 

99 JK7255886 433310024584 Nadiya Mushtaq General 65.8 13–19 September 

100 JK7261375 433310024864 Aqif Maqbool General 65.8 13–19 September 

101 JK7270457 433310025441 Sahil Showkat Wani General 65 13–19 September 

102 JK7178965 433310014882 Aehsaan Iqbal Malik General 64.8 13–19 September 

103 JK7231840 243551563268 Minha Jahangir General 64.8 13–19 September 

104 JK7251251 433310006873 Asif Azad General 64.8 13–19 September 

105 JK7182256 433310015564 Inayat Shafi General 64.6 13–19 September 

106 JK7206394 433310019010 Muskan Shabir General 64.2 13–19 September 
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107 JK7201187 243550397064 Sahil Hamid Parray RBA 63.8 13–19 September 

108 JK7231766 243551265763 Zaraq Manzoor General 63.8 13–19 September 

109 JK7162720 243551699990 Seerat Jan General 63.6 13–19 September 

110 JK7117631 433310002519 Saira Sharief RBA 63.4 13–19 September 

111 JK7155793 433310010173 Suhail Nazir Dar General 63.4 13–19 September 

112 JK7111971 243551240780 Faizan Mukhtar Wani General 63.2 13–19 September 

113 JK7193066 433310017735 Raja Lubaib Beig RBA 63.2 13–19 September 

114 JK7227033 243551242694 Shoib Mohammad General 63.2 13–19 September 

115 JK7201194 243550393729 Sajad Yaqoob General 63 13–19 September 

116 JK7288904 433310028348 Zahid Khursheed General 63 13–19 September 

117 JK7185177 433310016215 Gowhar Ahmad Raina General 62.8 13–19 September 

118 JK7271101 433310012598 Kaiser Mushtaq Malik RBA 62.6 13–19 September 

119 JK7308428 243551506721 Aaris Javaid Khan General 62 13–19 September 

120 JK7121877 243551620508 Bilal Ahmad Beig General 61.6 13–19 September 

121 JK7276551 433310027015 Arsalan Mashooq OBC 61.6 13–19 September 

122 JK7146306 243550724473 Fatima Farooq General 61 13–19 September 

123 JK7151604 243551262245 Arjumand Ismail General 61 13–19 September 

124 JK7239943 243551587737 Javid Shafi General 60.2 13–19 September 

125 JK7240199 433310023031 Kamran Mushtaq General 60 13–19 September 

126 JK7133851 243551442097 Imran Manzoor General 59.8 13–19 September 

127 JK7182308 433310015515 Shahid Ahmad Malik General 59.8 13–19 September 

128 JK7191377 243551634345 Aamir Fayaz General 59.8 13–19 September 

129 JK7152632 243551681259 Gowhar Rashid Naik General 59.4 13–19 September 

130 JK7157193 243551251986 Ishrat Ashraf General 59 13–19 September 

131 JK7190179 433310015308 Shahid Ashraf Lone ST-2 59 13–19 September 

132 JK7233018 433310022372 Athar Hamid General 59 13–19 September 

133 JK7203322 433310019150 Bisma Shabir RBA 58 13–19 September 

134 JK7122092 243551637277 Muneeb Farooq Beigh General 57.4 13–19 September 

135 JK7247064 243550597264 Muskan Abass General 57 13–19 September 

136 JK7292000 433310028570 Danish Ayoub Parray General 57 13–19 September 

137 JK7298162 243551067289 Seeratul Islam General 57 13–19 September 

138 JK7129908 433310005728 Sajid Farooq General 56.6 13–19 September 

139 JK7259811 243551280705 Irfan Ahmad Ganaie General 56.6 13–19 September 

140 JK7261089 433310025206 Rehana Rehman General 56.2 13–19 September 

141 JK7181402 243551435286 Ubaid Nazir Dar General 56 13–19 September 

142 JK7234446 433310000967 Idrees Ahmad Reshi General 56 13–19 September 

143 JK7274848 433310026792 Iqra Jan General 56 13–19 September 

144 JK7231826 243551659023 Irfan Rashid General 55.8 13–19 September 

145 JK7301797 433310029783 Kashif Manzoor Shah General 55 13–19 September 

146 JK7180095 243550554206 Ifla Fayaz General 54 13–19 September 

147 JK7226523 433310021333 Saquib Mubarak RBA 53.6 13–19 September 

148 JK7129262 433310005462 Muskaan Yasin General 53.2 13–19 September 

149 JK7179988 243550552355 Saima Sayar General 52.6 13–19 September 

150 JK7231366 243550933259 Nadhi Nazir General 50.8 13–19 September 

151 JK7297549 433310005561 Shaheryar Mushtaq General 49.6 13–19 September 

152 JK7182430 433310015627 Munaza Shafi General 49 13–19 September 
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153 JK7129822 243551656270 Danish Reheem General 48 13–19 September 

154 JK7229487 243551492667 Sajeela Yaqoob General 47.2 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PERSIAN LITERATURE AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7192267 433310003544 Asmat Jan General 77.6 13–19 September 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH POLITICAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7271950 243551563426 Humaira Jan General 99.2 13–19 September 

2 JK7295732 243551035590 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

3 JK7236995 433310022157 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

4 JK7263779 243551247630 Muskan Shabir General 95.8 13–19 September 

5 JK7263504 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

6 JK7190720 243551270027 Mohsin Fayaz Kuchay General 95.2 13–19 September 

7 JK7227263 243550492642 Aayat Jan General 94.4 13–19 September 

8 JK7239315 243550825246 Aaliya Nasir General 94.2 13–19 September 

9 JK7185442 433310012643 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

10 JK7267127 243550696566 Irtiqa Jan General 93.8 13–19 September 

11 JK7268537 243550877816 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

12 JK7236425 243551139956 Ahmed Bin Shahnawaz General 92.8 13–19 September 

13 JK7197293 433310004861 Faizan Mehboob Gorsi ST-1 91.8 13–19 September 

14 JK7184049 433310015871 Nusrat Javaid General 91.2 13–19 September 

15 JK7242428 243551432494 Faizah Amin General 91.2 13–19 September 

16 JK7238150 243551058489 Uzlifat Afzal General 91 13–19 September 

17 JK7234372 243551259233 Afreen Ara General 90.8 13–19 September 

18 JK7111648 243551042807 Aijaz Ul Haq RBA 89.8 13–19 September 

19 JK7277419 243551411861 Shakir Amin Dar RBA 89.8 13–19 September 

20 JK7219538 243550451078 
Muhammad Haroon 
Thoker General 89.6 

13–19 September 

21 JK7239873 243551069748 Seerath Younus General 89 13–19 September 

22 JK7239924 243551065801 Azra Younus General 88.4 13–19 September 

23 JK7129810 243551272304 Faisal Bilal Bhat General 88 13–19 September 

24 JK7228237 243551128985 Aiyat Shafiq General 87.8 13–19 September 

25 JK7229286 243551057304 Anzal Shameem General 87.6 13–19 September 

26 JK7120163 433310003264 Danish Majid General 87.4 13–19 September 

27 JK7293525 433310020427 Kashif Bashir General 87.2 13–19 September 

28 JK7117406 433310002290 Afreena Ishaq General 86.8 13–19 September 

29 JK7244953 243551664547 Samir Rasheed General 86.8 13–19 September 

30 JK7139457 433310007402 Nadi Bint E Bashir General 86.4 13–19 September 

31 JK7158073 243550955257 Zubaida Amin RBA 86.4 13–19 September 

32 JK7223276 243551673009 Muheema Jan General 86.4 13–19 September 

33 JK7225309 243551070346 Faizan Sabzar General 86.4 13–19 September 

34 JK7236821 243551250703 Rahillah Farooq General 86.4 13–19 September 

35 JK7196678 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 13–19 September 
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36 JK7246255 243550868070 Ruby Gulzar General 86 13–19 September 

37 JK7149871 433310006240 Madeeha Javed General 85.8 13–19 September 

38 JK7212741 433310020123 Hafsa Lone General 85.2 13–19 September 

39 JK7280762 243551294487 Rabia Shabir General 85.2 13–19 September 

40 JK7240639 243550413716 Imtiyaz Ahmad Sheergojri OBC 78.2 13–19 September 

41 JK7170189 243551056330 Rutba Majeed RBA 77.8 13–19 September 

42 JK7225192 243551581293 Irtiza Jan RBA 77.2 13–19 September 

43 JK7120824 243551371141 Danishwar Farooq EWS 76.8 13–19 September 

44 JK7277504 243550715497 
Syed Hannan Hussain 
Shah RBA 75.4 

13–19 September 

45 JK7114247 433310000636 Rabiya Masood OBC 73 13–19 September 

46 JK7196615 433310018318 Farhat Samad Kumar OBC 73 13–19 September 

47 JK7182969 433310015704 Irfan Ahmad Hajam OBC 68.4 13–19 September 

48 JK7238362 243550119051 Mudasir Hussain Riaz ST-1 68.4 13–19 September 

49 JK7190174 433310015308 Shahid Ashraf Lone ST-2 59 13–19 September 

50 JK7233947 433310022289 Waqar Ahmed ST-1 53.2 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH SOCIOLOGY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7263560 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

2 JK7286754 243550607688 Bazilah Riyaz General 94.6 13–19 September 

3 JK7227275 243550492642 Aayat Jan General 94.4 13–19 September 

4 JK7185489 433310012643 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

5 JK7268558 243550877816 Mehak Rehman RBA 93.8 13–19 September 

6 JK7241166 243551432494 Faizah Amin General 91.2 13–19 September 

7 JK7120177 433310003264 Danish Majid General 87.4 13–19 September 

8 JK7142949 243550694380 Arbeena Farooq General 87.2 13–19 September 

9 JK7263016 243550963681 Afsara Iqbal RBA 86.6 13–19 September 

10 JK7149917 433310008584 Irfan Ahmad Mir General 85.4 13–19 September 

11 JK7112250 433310000767 Bazilah Nazeer General 83.8 13–19 September 

12 JK7303503 243551506769 Fatima Ashiq General 83.6 13–19 September 

13 JK7225920 243550934640 Tadrees Reyaz General 82.8 13–19 September 

14 JK7231030 243551669330 Insha Jan General 82.8 13–19 September 

15 JK7251094 243551202273 Tawseef Ahmad Bhat General 82.8 13–19 September 

16 JK7188890 433310016875 Tabasum Showkat General 82.6 13–19 September 

17 JK7227350 243550141224 Rabia Sheeraz General 82.6 13–19 September 

18 JK7311381 433310030637 Iqra Altaf General 82.6 13–19 September 

19 JK7166687 243551372697 Uzma Khursheed General 82 13–19 September 

20 JK7226954 243550509534 Mohsin Ashraf General 80.8 13–19 September 

21 JK7231213 433310008254 Fozia Hameed General 79.8 13–19 September 

22 JK7269236 433310026017 Seerat Ismail General 79.4 13–19 September 

23 JK7304624 433310029996 Zinnia Abass Lone General 79.4 13–19 September 

24 JK7304901 433310029513 Barzah Rashid General 79.4 13–19 September 

25 JK7246524 243551272618 Asia Qasim General 79 13–19 September 

26 JK7137925 243551510763 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 13–19 September 

27 JK7153872 243551759990 Asra Ashraf General 78.8 13–19 September 
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28 JK7221124 433310021397 Insha Majeed General 78.8 13–19 September 

29 JK7159677 433310010713 Arbeena Ayoub General 78 13–19 September 

30 JK7233321 243551056330 Rutba Majeed RBA 77.8 13–19 September 

31 JK7229446 243551286244 
Mohammad Hazik 
Khanday General 77.2 

13–19 September 

32 JK7259879 243550402847 Sujata Sajad General 77 13–19 September 

33 JK7120769 243551371141 Danishwar Farooq EWS 76.8 13–19 September 

34 JK7130657 243551267299 Rizwana Jan General 76.8 13–19 September 

35 JK7127743 433310005030 Mehvish Jabbar General 76.4 13–19 September 

36 JK7270440 433310026232 Mehvish Mushtaq General 76.4 13–19 September 

37 JK7305931 433310030172 Muzamil Hassan RBA 76.4 13–19 September 

38 JK7231681 243550831641 Tabasum Bashir General 76.2 13–19 September 

39 JK7234751 243550426214 Minhaza Ibrahim General 75.8 13–19 September 

40 JK7228462 243550759964 Mohammad Asim Bhat General 75.6 13–19 September 

41 JK7196562 433310018322 Kashifa Nazir General 75 13–19 September 

42 JK7119863 433310003176 Munazah Manzoor General 74.6 13–19 September 

43 JK7231741 243550833346 Sabia Bahadur General 74.6 13–19 September 

44 JK7246406 243551484516 Sharika Yousuf General 74.4 13–19 September 

45 JK7120541 433310003476 Mehky Afroz General 74 13–19 September 

46 JK7161270 433310010025 Uzma Amin Tantray RBA 73.6 13–19 September 

47 JK7296614 433310029149 Tawfeeq Ahmad Wani General 73.6 13–19 September 

48 JK7132002 433310006034 Misbah Jan General 73 13–19 September 

49 JK7134648 243551364142 Wani Arbaz Nisar General 72.8 13–19 September 

50 JK7119641 433310003195 Faiza Farooq General 72.6 13–19 September 

51 JK7254703 243551027533 Saleh Misbah General 72.4 13–19 September 

52 JK7123180 433310004104 Faisal Shayak General 72.2 13–19 September 

53 JK7228720 243551035765 Muskan Ayoub General 72.2 13–19 September 

54 JK7114853 433310001766 Kamran Javeed General 72 13–19 September 

55 JK7229155 243550871844 Aamir Rashid RBA 72 13–19 September 

56 JK7290624 243550339827 Muntazir Manzoor General 72 13–19 September 

57 JK7122752 433310004006 
Mohammad Waseem 
Kumar General 71.6 

13–19 September 

58 JK7203723 433310019275 Insharah Parveen General 71.6 13–19 September 

59 JK7246570 243550874181 Urmilla Bashir General 71.4 13–19 September 

60 JK7245148 243551608489 Misbah Salam General 71.2 13–19 September 

61 JK7245171 433310022519 Misbah Salam General 71.2 13–19 September 

62 JK7136843 433310007043 Yasir Hamid General 71 13–19 September 

63 JK7111148 433310000254 Zahid Ahmad Gnie General 70.6 13–19 September 

64 JK7225840 243551001246 Arishma Sareer General 70 13–19 September 

65 JK7269706 243551756515 Khushboo Yaqoob General 69.8 13–19 September 

66 JK7297662 433310026121 Faisal Ahad General 69.8 13–19 September 

67 JK7155014 243551492511 Saima Shafqat General 69.6 13–19 September 

68 JK7262182 433310025284 Saima Shafqat General 69.6 13–19 September 

69 JK7243833 433310006754 Ummar Farooq General 69.4 13–19 September 

70 JK7247225 243551377407 Simran Jan General 68.6 13–19 September 

71 JK7115029 433310001838 Zakir Ramzan General 68.4 13–19 September 

72 JK7115152 433310001907 Adnan Farooq General 68.4 13–19 September 
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73 JK7295516 433310028946 Fozia Gulzar General 68.4 13–19 September 

74 JK7242324 243551439209 Basira Shafi General 68.2 13–19 September 

75 JK7270106 243551242013 Arjumand Jan General 68.2 13–19 September 

76 JK7291194 243551280359 Ifshana Rafeek General 68.2 13–19 September 

77 JK7186622 433310016460 Bilal Ahmad Pala General 68 13–19 September 

78 JK7203238 433310019016 Basit Hamid General 67.8 13–19 September 

79 JK7203374 433310019085 Zeeshan Zamrood General 67.8 13–19 September 

80 JK7217541 433310020933 Urmila Jan General 67.8 13–19 September 

81 JK7225756 243550938887 Simran Mushtaq General 67.6 13–19 September 

82 JK7306092 433310029350 Danish Hameed General 67.6 13–19 September 

83 JK7167715 433310010890 Misba Manzoor General 67.4 13–19 September 

84 JK7264532 243551277737 Mehvish Mushtaq General 67.4 13–19 September 

85 JK7264932 433310025516 Mehvish Mushtaq General 67.4 13–19 September 

86 JK7121055 433310003626 Shaheena Shabir General 67.2 13–19 September 

87 JK7207327 433310019788 Sahil Ishtiyaq General 67.2 13–19 September 

88 JK7115352 433310001962 Irfan Bashir General 67 13–19 September 

89 JK7167471 433310013105 Insha Rashid General 66.8 13–19 September 

90 JK7121725 433310003706 Khushbu Jan General 66.6 13–19 September 

91 JK7228498 243551278452 Mohammad Aaqib Khan General 66.4 13–19 September 

92 JK7152623 243551213565 Kamran Rashid General 66.2 13–19 September 

93 JK7120332 433310000994 Sheezma Amin General 66 13–19 September 

94 JK7131944 433310006068 Sehra Farooq General 66 13–19 September 

95 JK7134630 243550879922 Zahid Ahmad Itoo General 66 13–19 September 

96 JK7111120 243550384365 Irtiqa Jan General 65.8 13–19 September 

97 JK7151381 433310009178 Khushboo Jan RBA 65.6 13–19 September 

98 JK7158025 433310008624 Misba Ashiq RBA 65.6 13–19 September 

99 JK7180129 243551280980 Mahie Ashiq General 65.2 13–19 September 

100 JK7228009 243551395029 Heena Rasool General 65.2 13–19 September 

101 JK7241145 243551041438 Arbeena Nazir General 65.2 13–19 September 

102 JK7180182 243550499971 Arbeena Amin General 65 13–19 September 

103 JK7184445 433310015909 Misba Ashiq RBA 65 13–19 September 

104 JK7182243 433310015564 Inayat Shafi General 64.6 13–19 September 

105 JK7226102 243550960235 Iftiza Rashid General 64.6 13–19 September 

106 JK7307328 433310030299 Inayat Shafi General 64.6 13–19 September 

107 JK7144729 433310008292 Fiza Iqbal General 64 13–19 September 

108 JK7229042 243550503932 Fiza Altaf General 64 13–19 September 

109 JK7232411 243551258056 Arbeena Mushtaq General 64 13–19 September 

110 JK7184411 433310016008 Insha Fayaz General 63.8 13–19 September 

111 JK7160554 433310011622 Humaira Jan General 63.6 13–19 September 

112 JK7225021 243551240780 Faizan Mukhtar Wani General 63.2 13–19 September 

113 JK7229115 243551510139 Bisma Jan General 63.2 13–19 September 

114 JK7166561 243551764017 Adfar Bashir General 63 13–19 September 

115 JK7217957 433310020959 Nusrat Jan General 62.6 13–19 September 

116 JK7303336 433310029490 Fatima Tuz Zuhra General 62.6 13–19 September 

117 JK7242329 243550892449 Aakash Hussain General 62.2 13–19 September 

118 JK7114975 433310001809 Iqra Mohiuddin RBA 62 13–19 September 
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119 JK7121329 433310003608 Arbeena Imtiyaz General 62 13–19 September 

120 JK7214319 433310020489 Suhail Amin Mir RBA 57.6 13–19 September 

121 JK7160924 243551575238 Iqra Jan OBC 57 13–19 September 

122 JK7226706 243551351984 Irfan Mohi Ud Din RBA 53.8 13–19 September 

123 JK7140626 243550544907 Ruqia Mushtaq RBA 52.2 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH STATISTICS AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7268660 433310025903 Aroosa Farooq General 92.8 13–19 September 

2 JK7226390 243551016260 Saqib Nisar General 82.4 13–19 September 

3 JK7264220 433310001221 Burhan Ahmed Wani RBA 72.2 13–19 September 

4 JK7126162 433310000932 Wasif Javaid General 68 13–19 September 

5 JK7228506 243551278452 Mohammad Aaqib Khan General 66.4 13–19 September 

6 JK7135122 243551173365 Oubaid Yaqoob General 63.8 13–19 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ZOOLOGY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7202857 243551563426 Humaira Jan General 99.2 13–19 September 

2 JK7231425 433310022157 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

3 JK7295724 243551035590 Faisal Muzafer General 98 13–19 September 

4 JK7236294 243551458316 Simran Ali General 97.6 13–19 September 

5 JK7143058 433310006395 Hoor Ul Ain Rafaqat General 97.2 13–19 September 

6 JK7126902 243551434623 Ishrat Manzoor General 95.6 13–19 September 

7 JK7192082 243551688465 Danish Mansoor General 95.4 13–19 September 

8 JK7136694 243551270027 Mohsin Fayaz Kuchay General 95.2 13–19 September 

9 JK7119109 243550930594 Shahid Bashir Kumar OBC 94.8 13–19 September 

10 JK7114369 433310001585 Baiza Ul Firdous General 93.8 13–19 September 

11 JK7185416 433310016229 Sarmad Sajad General 93.8 13–19 September 

12 JK7205322 243550311832 Athar Hussain Mir General 93.4 13–19 September 

13 JK7122935 243550406634 Sehar Yousuf General 93 13–19 September 

14 JK7145682 433310008330 Seerat Fayaz General 92.4 13–19 September 

15 JK7143857 433310008205 Shahid Shafi Naik RBA 92.2 13–19 September 

16 JK7124267 433310004301 Umar Farooq RBA 91.6 13–19 September 

17 JK7206164 433310019347 Aroosha Arif General 91.6 13–19 September 

18 JK7130696 433310005844 Najm Ul Saqib General 91.2 13–19 September 

19 JK7114576 243550727587 Aizaz Abass General 91 13–19 September 

20 JK7236526 433310022688 Aabid Bashir OBC 90.4 13–19 September 

21 JK7290427 433310005064 Muheet Hussain Parry EWS 90.4 13–19 September 

22 JK7237068 433310022719 Soubia Gulzar General 90.2 13–19 September 

23 JK7296372 433310029133 Sheema Jan RBA 90.2 13–19 September 

24 JK7202917 433310018461 Danish Bashir RBA 89.6 13–19 September 

25 JK7129353 433310005562 Ummer Tanveer General 89.4 13–19 September 

26 JK7147069 433310008477 Musaib Skinder RBA 89 13–19 September 

27 JK7150263 433310008976 Shahla Niyaz General 89 13–19 September 

28 JK7119202 433310002930 Salfi Ibrahim General 88.8 13–19 September 
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29 JK7151475 433310009255 Iqra Jan OBC 88.8 13–19 September 

30 JK7249191 433310023981 Mohsin Yousuf General 88.2 13–19 September 

31 JK7136079 433310006856 Arbeena Farooq General 87.2 13–19 September 

32 JK7210779 433310020085 Musaib Fayaz General 87.2 13–19 September 

33 JK7216336 433310018279 Aatif Nisar RBA 87.2 13–19 September 

34 JK7259580 243551260020 Junaid Shafi OBC 87.2 13–19 September 

35 JK7292699 433310028720 Humirah Arajmand General 86.8 13–19 September 

36 JK7165618 433310012785 Ashreena Naaz RBA 86.6 13–19 September 

37 JK7292008 433310028610 Suraya Qadir RBA 86.4 13–19 September 

38 JK7196642 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 13–19 September 

39 JK7264311 243550962319 Ifra Rehman General 86 13–19 September 

40 JK7202921 433310019103 Tanzeela Yousuf General 85.8 13–19 September 

41 JK7117368 433310002467 Lubna Farooq General 85.6 13–19 September 

42 JK7188308 433310016744 Aanisa Ashraf General 85.6 13–19 September 

43 JK7149930 433310008584 Irfan Ahmad Mir General 85.4 13–19 September 

44 JK7168704 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 13–19 September 

45 JK7138597 433310004797 Abrar Mushtaq General 84.4 13–19 September 

46 JK7251604 243550671828 Mehvish Farooq General 84.4 13–19 September 

47 JK7207355 433310019500 Sahil Manzoor RBA 84.2 13–19 September 

48 JK7208023 243551274444 Muskan Yousuf General 84 13–19 September 

49 JK7233436 433310022406 Azib Bashir General 84 13–19 September 

50 JK7263495 243550063611 Musaib Ahmad Bhat RBA 84 13–19 September 

51 JK7135916 433310001066 Tawheeda Mansoor General 83.8 13–19 September 

52 JK7117746 433310002590 Fiza Farooq General 83.6 13–19 September 

53 JK7140590 433310007624 Muheeb Syed General 83.6 13–19 September 

54 JK7240077 243551276053 Basit Nazir General 83.6 13–19 September 

55 JK7275863 433310026930 Danishwar Farooq RBA 83.4 13–19 September 

56 JK7191026 433310017291 Jafar Ayoub Malik General 83.2 13–19 September 

57 JK7178114 433310014737 Romisa Shafi RBA 83 13–19 September 

58 JK7292398 433310008387 Misba Rasool RBA 83 13–19 September 

59 JK7292524 243551031537 Safoora Jan General 83 13–19 September 

60 JK7149638 243550117066 Owaise Ahmad Bhat General 82.8 13–19 September 

61 JK7282390 433310027688 Sharik Nawaz Khanday General 82.6 13–19 September 

62 JK7213765 433310020446 Showkat Rashid General 82.2 13–19 September 

63 JK7116603 433310002313 Sehlan Afzal Shah General 82 13–19 September 

64 JK7135732 433310006255 Viqas Riyaz RBA 82 13–19 September 

65 JK7235567 433310012120 Owais Maqbool General 82 13–19 September 

66 JK7123766 433310004215 Muntazir Ahmad Mir General 81.8 13–19 September 

67 JK7164580 243550525425 Muntazir Ahmad Mir RBA 81.8 13–19 September 

68 JK7235595 433310011621 Mariya Fayaz General 81.8 13–19 September 

69 JK7273625 433310020564 Muskan Nisar General 81.8 13–19 September 

70 JK7200689 243551466981 Sameer Sajad Rather General 81.6 13–19 September 

71 JK7141331 433310006340 Basita Ashaq General 81.2 13–19 September 

72 JK7139286 243551375910 Muneeb Ul Islam RBA 81 13–19 September 

73 JK7302967 243551743847 Sharafat Ahmad Rather General 81 13–19 September 

74 JK7182372 433310015621 Bazila Ayoub OBC 79.6 13–19 September 
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75 JK7150691 433310008898 Kifayat Sikander RBA 78.6 13–19 September 

76 JK7307444 433310030268 Rumisa Jan RBA 78.4 13–19 September 

77 JK7123472 243551671072 Nahida Jan RBA 78.2 13–19 September 

78 JK7121401 433310003656 Mujeeb Nazir RBA 78 13–19 September 

79 JK7150933 433310008850 Ukseema Nazir RBA 77.2 13–19 September 

80 JK7252743 433310004199 Basit Bilal RBA 77.2 13–19 September 

81 JK7190443 433310016631 Muneeb Satar Shergojri OBC 78.2 13–19 September 

82 JK7126428 433310004686 Khushboo Hamid OBC 73.6 13–19 September 

83 JK7235604 243551290820 Fiza Farooq EWS 77.2 13–19 September 

84 JK7141747 433310007701 Anzar Bashir OBC 72 13–19 September 

85 JK7120954 433310003517 Mahvish Jan OBC 71.2 13–19 September 

86 JK7183967 433310015898 Suhail Ahmad Hajam OBC 71.2 13–19 September 

87 JK7275211 243551581840 Rafi Manzoor EWS 66.8 13–19 September 

88 JK7191396 433310016577 Irfan Gulzar EWS 61.8 13–19 September 

89 JK7239476 243550940015 Mudasir Ahmad Gorsi ST-2 58.4 13–19 September 
 

 

 


